
Carbon High School 2020 Track and Field Schedule

Date Opponent Time

Saturday, March 14 @ Union High School 

Saturday, March 21 @ Red Rocks Invite (Moab)

Saturday, March 28 @ Farm Bureau Invite (Carbon)

Friday, April 3 @ Big Red Invitational (Uintah)

Wednesday, April 15 @ Under Classman Invite (Uintah)

Friday, April 17 @ Richfield

Saturday, April 18 @ North Sevier

Friday, April 24 @ Eastern Utah Championship (Carbon)

Friday, May 1 @ BYU Invitational

Saturday, May 2 @ BYU Invitational

Tuesday, May 5 @ Region Championship (Carbon)

Wednesday, May 6 @ Region Championship (Carbon)

Friday, May 15 @ State Championship @ BYU

Saturday, May 16 @ State Championship @ BYU


